1/1

2019/05/01 10:14:02

Model Code

364532

https://www.pittqube.net/maruyama/TIEP030D.action?client...

Model Name  QC-HTR(MUS) Index Name  QC-HTR(MUS)

PARTS LIST

QC-HTR

CONTENTS
1o QO TR oo eere e 1~4

2015. 06.

@ MARLIYAMA oo

2019/05/01 10:14



https://www.pittqube.net/maruyama/TIEP030D.action?client...

2019/05/01 10:14:52

Model Code 364532 Model Name QC-HTR(MUS) Index Name 1. QC-HTR

1. QC-HTR

1/1 2019/05/01 10:15



1/2

2019/05/01 10:15:14

https://www.pittqube.net/maruyama/TIEP030D.action?client...

Position | Parts Number Parts Name Unit Quantity Set Unit Quantity Remarks
1 364532 QC-HTR(MUS) 1
2 237799 OUTER TUBE B ASSY 1 728L
3 236843 DRIVE SHAFT B 1 758L
4 216079 STOPPER 1
5 230806 HEDGE TRIMMER BLADE ASSY(24) 1 Incl.6-66
6 407315 LID 1
7 580766 GREASE NIPPLE 1 M6
8 631753 SCREW 2 M4x8
9 407316 GEAR HOUSING 1
10 407317 CRANKSHAFT 1
11 407318 BEVEL GEAR 1
12 631759 SNAP RING 1 5 STW28
13 582443 BEARING 6000DDU 1 #6000 2RS
14 580766 GREASE NIPPLE 2 M6
15 631755 SNAP RING 1 5 ETW6
16 407319 SHAFT 1
17 407320 LID B 1
18 407321 CAP SCREW 1 M6x16
19 631749 SPRING WASHER 1 10 M6
20 582436 WASHER 1 M6
21 407322 BEARING BTM2512 1
22 631753 SCREW 2 M4x8
23 407323 BEARING 10BTM1410 2
24 407324 C-SHAPED STOP RING 1
25 407325 BEVEL GEAR 1
26 407326 BLADE 600 2
27 407327 SUPPORT S600 1
28 580764 U-NUT 6 5 M6
29 631765 SCREW 5 L17
30 407328 SCREW 1 L26
31 991913 WASHER 6 10
32 407329 RECEIVER 1
33 631771 BEARING 608 2RS 1 #608 2RS
34 407330 HANDLE 1
35 407331 BOLT 4 5 M5x14
36 631777 CAP SCREW 1 M5x12
37 631778 CAP SCREW 1 M5x25
38 407332 FELT 1
39 407333 PLATE 1
40 407334 BOLT 1 M5x16
41 407335 BLADE COVER 1
42 407336 CAP SCREW 1 M6x12
43 407337 KNOB 1
44 407338 WASHER 2
45 407339 SPRING 1
46 631770 SCREW 1 Mo6x12
47 631749 SPRING WASHER 1 10 M6
48 582436 WASHER 1 M6
49 407340 SLIDE PLATE 1
50 407341 BOLT 1 M6x25
51 407342 LEVER 1
52 407343 BUSHING 1
53 407344 SPRING 1
54 646471 WASHER 1
55 407345 BOLT 1 M5x8
56 407346 PLATE 1
57 407347 SPRING 1
58 407348 WASHER 2
59 407349 LABEL 1
60 407312 JOINT CASE 1
61 631779 JOINT 1
62 407313 BEARING 6000ZZ 2
63 631757 SNAP RING 2 5 RTW26
64 407314 BEVEL GEAR 1
65 223925 LABEL 1 Grease up
66 235595 LABEL 1
67 217879 LABEL 1 Warning

2019/05/01 10:15



2/2

https://www.pittqube.net/maruyama/TIEP030D.action?client...

Position | Parts Number Parts Name Unit Quantity Set Unit Quantity Remarks
68 221501 CAUTION MARK 1 Warning
69 237796 1

2019/05/01 10:15



